
IBRA 4-D Sunday 56 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.209 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $179.00 5
2 12.388 Maye, Aspyn River $134.00 4
3 12.547 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $89.00 0
4 12.661 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $45.00 3

2D
1 12.794 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $153.00 5
2 12.808 Week, Annie Les is More $115.00 4
3 12.828 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $77.00 3
4 12.931 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $38.00 2
5 13.006 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 1
6 13.131 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
7 13.189 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

3D
1 13.247 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $102.00 5
2 13.346 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $77.00 4
3 13.349 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $51.00 3
4 13.36 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $26.00 2
5 13.409 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $0.00 0
6 13.488 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 1
7 13.499 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 0
8 13.575 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

4D
1 13.853 Grundy, Leah Remi $77.00 5
2 13.968 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $57.00 4
3 14.044 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $38.00 3
4 14.063 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $19.00 2
5 14.086 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 1
6 14.109 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
7 14.186 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
8 14.194 Thomforde, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0
9 14.253 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

10 14.341 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0
11 14.475 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
12 14.485 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0
13 14.586 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0
14 14.622 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
15 14.648 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0
16 14.688 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0
17 15.124 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0
18 15.463 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00 0
19 15.487 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0
20 15.588 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
21 16.273 Gray, Amanda Stolis Way Ta Fame $0.00 0



Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 10.867 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
0 12.821 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00 0
0 13.107 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
0 13.133 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
0 13.19 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
0 13.683 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
0 13.713 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 13.754 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 13.801 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
0 13.894 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 13.968 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
0 14.427 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 14.566 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
0 14.641 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
0 18.726 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0
0 22.996 Gray, Amanda Campfire Stories $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 12 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.209 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $97.00 5
2D
3D

1 13.349 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $64.00 5
2 13.36 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 4
3 14.086 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 3
4 14.186 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 2
5 14.253 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 1
6 14.585 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
7 14.648 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0
8 14.688 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.683 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
0 13.801 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
0 13.968 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 20 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.661 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar$68.00 5
2 12.794 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $41.00 4
3 12.808 Week, Annie Les is More $27.00 3
4 12.828 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 2
5 13.131 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

2D
1 13.247 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $41.00 5
2 13.346 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $24.00 4
3 13.575 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $16.00 3

3D
1 14.063 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams$27.00 5
2 14.092 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $16.00 4
3 14.109 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $11.00 3
4 14.475 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 2
5 14.485 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 1
6 14.586 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 10.867 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
0 12.821 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00 0
0 13.19 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
0 13.754 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND$0.00 0
0 13.894 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 18.726 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 21 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.388 Maye, Aspyn River $85.00 5
2 12.547 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS$57.00 4

2D
1 12.931 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $43.00 5
2 13.006 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $26.00 4
3 13.189 Maye, Aspyn Rou $17.00 0

3D
1 13.409 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $28.00 5
2 13.488 Miller, Peyton Lucy $17.00 4
3 13.499 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $11.00 3
4 13.559 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 2
5 13.853 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 1
6 13.968 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
7 14.176 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
8 14.578 Allar, Kinsley Bella $0.00 0
9 14.622 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0

10 15.487 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0
11 15.587 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0
12 15.588 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.107 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
0 13.133 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
0 13.713 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 14.641 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 35 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.209 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $151.00 5
2 12.388 Maye, Aspyn River $91.00 4
3 12.547 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $61.00 0
4 12.661 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 3

2D
1 12.794 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $130.00 5
2 12.808 Week, Annie Les is More $78.00 4
3 12.828 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $52.00 3
4 13.131 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
5 13.189 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

3D
1 13.247 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $87.00 5
2 13.349 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $52.00 4
3 13.36 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $35.00 3
4 13.488 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 2
5 13.575 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

4D
1 13.968 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $65.00 5
2 14.044 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $39.00 4
3 14.086 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $26.00 3
4 14.109 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 2
5 14.176 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 1
6 14.186 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
7 14.207 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
8 14.253 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
9 14.341 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

10 14.475 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
11 14.586 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0
12 14.622 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
13 15.587 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.821 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00 0
0 13.107 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
0 13.19 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
0 13.713 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 13.754 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 13.801 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
0 13.894 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 13.968 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday 5 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.439 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $45.00 5
2 19.532 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $30.00 4
3 21.898 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 3

No Time
Disqualified

0 19.087 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 56.773 Allar, Kinsley Bella $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday 7 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 18.674 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $79.00 5
2 19.439 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 4
3 19.76 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 3
4 20.483 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 2

2D
1 21.683 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $53.00 5

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 19.087 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 20.119 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0


